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Week 4

Thu Sep 26 4:31pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

PURRO BULLDOGS 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 381.19 387.02 381.19

DREA BREEZY 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 353.40 319.18 353.40

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 347.84 346.41 347.84

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 336.96 424.48 336.96

LOS CABRONES 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 0-3 287.27 381.37 287.27

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE GAMBLER 3 0 0 1.000 2-0 3-0 408.12 343.11 408.12

WESSON 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 2-1 396.57 332.25 396.57

LA JEFA 2 1 0 0.667 0-1 2-1 343.09 274.28 343.09

DAK DA BUTTCRACK 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 346.50 384.48 346.50

LOS CHINGONES 1 2 0 0.333 0-2 1-2 372.04 380.40 372.04

Total Points
THE GAMBLER 408.12

WESSON 396.57

PURRO BULLDOGS 381.19

LOS CHINGONES 372.04

DREA BREEZY 353.40

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 347.84

DAK DA BUTTCRACK 346.50

LA JEFA 343.09

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 336.96

LOS CABRONES 287.27
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AMERICAN NIGHTMARE 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 391.32 313.49 391.32

BANDITOS 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 425.00 352.49 425.00

RAREBREED 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 330.99 344.70 330.99

HARMON 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 344.44 373.85 344.44

STEEL CITY 0 3 0 0.000 0-2 0-3 292.78 351.55 292.78

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RED WOLVES 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 368.95 326.42 368.95

Team 20 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 345.28 353.58 345.28

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 382.32 407.10 382.32

KZ DRAGON 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 335.29 357.84 335.29

CHOICE 1 2 0 0.333 0-2 1-2 341.89 377.24 341.89

Total Points
BANDITOS 425.00

AMERICAN NIGHTMARE 391.32

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 382.32

RED WOLVES 368.95

Team 20 345.28

HARMON 344.44

CHOICE 341.89

KZ DRAGON 335.29

RAREBREED 330.99

STEEL CITY 292.78
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AFFL Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
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